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Daletreffen 2010

100m Mesterskap kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25
skudd

Omgang
35

skudd

1. Jørn Håkon Stølen Kvinesdal ***XX 50 9*9*X 48 *9*X* 49 147 *X*X**X**9 99 246 X***X9***X 99 345

2. Odd Harald Sandtveit Lyngdal 9X*X* 49 ***** 50 *XXX* 50 149 X99XX9X89* 94 243 XXXXX**X*X 100 343

3. Caroline Iveland Øvrebø XX**X 50 *9*** 49 X**9X 49 148 99X*X9***9 96 244 *999XX9X9* 95 339

4. Fredrik Mysse Sokndal XX99X 48 99XX* 48 XX9*X 49 145 9X**X*99*X 97 242 *XXXX999XX 97 339

5. Sondre B. Vidringstad Lyngdal *X99* 48 X99XX 48 *89X9 46 142 X**X**8XXX 98 240 *9X**X*XX9 98 338

6. Karen Oline Jacobsen Holum X999X 47 X*XXX 50 XX9XX 49 146 98**X*9X*9 95 241 X**X9*99** 97 338

7. Fredrik Repstad Søgne X**9X 49 ***** 50 ***** 50 149 98X9X**X9X 95 244 9X99X9*989 92 336

8. Mari Tjelta Gjesdal X79X9 45 9*9X9 47 X*X9* 49 141 99*9XX9**X 96 237 *****X8**X 98 335

9. Benedikte Dragland Lyngdal 9X**9 48 9XXX* 49 X*X*9 49 146 **XXX9X9** 98 244 999998X99* 91 335

10.
Jens Martin R
Skadberg

Egersund *X798 44 XXXX* 50 999X* 47 141 9*9X998*9X 93 234 *XXX*9*XX9 98 332

11. Roar Fredriksen Lyngdal XX99* 48 9X999 46 9*XX9 48 142 99X898X9*9 91 233 X*X99X*9X9 96 329

12. Kjetil Fredriksen Lyngdal 9*X89 46 XX*99 48 99X*X 48 142 9X*8*X999* 94 236 998*9X9999 91 327

13. Jonas Oliver Stølen Kvinesdal X*9XX 49 88999 43 **9*9 48 140 99XXX9X988 92 232 9X99XX999X 94 326

14. Alvilde Røiseland Holum *9XX9 48 98X*9 46 X99*9 47 141 999999X89X 91 232 X898*8X9X8 90 322

15. Mathias Svendsen Kvinesdal XX*X9 49 889*9 44 99889 43 136 9999*X97*X 92 228 X9***8998X 93 321

16. Lene T Omdal Greipstad *9*X9 48 *7675 35 99**X 48 131 988XX*X9X9 93 224 X3*X9XX**X 92 316

17. Trygve Espedal Gann 79*9* 45 889*8 43 999XX 47 135 X99969X9X9 90 225 X88*X*988X 91 316

18. Erlend Fasseland Mandal **X9X 49 9*999 46 *9XX8 47 142 8997799999 85 227 0000000000 0 227
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100m Mesterskap kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25

skudd
Omgang

35

skudd

1. Kristian Scheie Time ***X* 50 ***X* 50 *X*** 50 150 ********** 100 250 X99X***X** 98 348

2. Ole Nikolai Jåtun Greipstad XX*** 50 ****8 48 X**X* 50 148 X*****XX** 100 248 ****X*XX*X 100 348

3. Sindre Tunheim Hå X*XX* 50 *X*X* 50 ****X 50 150 **X**XX*** 100 250 *******99X 98 348

4. Hege Rødland Klepp X**** 50 X**9* 49 ****X 50 149 XX**9**X** 99 248 XXX**X*X** 100 348

5. Martin Landås Øvrebø ***X* 50 XXXX* 50 X**** 50 150 *X*XXX**** 100 250 XX**9*9*** 98 348

6. Lise Margrethe Rinde Riflen/Skoger *9X** 49 9**XX 49 X**** 50 148 ******X*X* 100 248 *******X99 98 346

7. Tore Tjelta Gjesdal *X*** 50 *XXX* 50 X***X 50 150 X**9**9*9* 97 247 X9****X*** 99 346

8. Even S Eikås Søgne *XX** 50 9***9 48 *X*X* 50 148 9X**9*X*XX 98 246 XX*XX**X** 100 346

9. Rolf Magnus Rinde Riflen/Skoger X99X* 48 **X** 50 ***X* 50 148 XX**X*X*XX 100 248 *X*X*XX*99 98 346

10.
Henry Thorleif
Jenssen

Mandal XX*X9 49 9X**X 49 X*X** 50 148 *9****X9*X 98 246 **XX*9**** 99 345

11. Inga Lill Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X99X9 47 ***XX 50 99XX* 48 145 X*X**X*X** 100 245 *X**X9***X 99 344

12. Øyvind Espedal Gann XX*XX 50 X9*XX 49 XXX99 48 147 9**X*X*9XX 98 245 **XXXXX9XX 99 344

13. Rune Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X99X9 47 99**X 48 XX9** 49 144 X***8XXXX* 98 242 9X****X*** 99 341

14. John Salve Eieland Iveland **XX9 49 9X*X9 48 X*XXX 50 147 9*X*XXX8** 97 244 *X*X*X98*9 96 340

15. Tom Salve Sløgedal Søgne *XXXX 50 X**** 50 X9*XX 49 149 X*XX*9X*** 99 248 *9***99X*0 87 335

16. Fredrik Herlofsen Søgne XXX** 50 XXX** 50 89999 44 144 9**9*99XX* 96 240 899X9XXXXX 95 335

17. Henrik Vatnedalen Greipstad X99*9 47 X9*9X 48 9999* 46 141 9X****9*X8 96 237 *XXXX999*9 96 333

18. Ole Petter Sløgedal Søgne *9*98 46 X99XX 48 *XXXX 50 144 9999799X*9 90 234 9*9*X**9*8 95 329

19. Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre Eiken *X*** 50 XXX*9 49 X**9* 49 148 XX*X8**X*9 97 245 X9*XX*9900 77 322

100m Mesterskap kl. J
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Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25

skudd
Omgang

35

skudd

1. Marte Skisland Greipstad ***** 50 XXXXX 50 ****X 50 150 XX*XXXX*XX 100 250 X***XX**** 100 350

2. Jarle Kvinen Gann ***** 50 **XX* 50 ***** 50 150 X*X9X*X*9X 98 248 *XX******* 100 348

3. Jarle Dybing Egersund ***** 50 *X**X 50 X*XX* 50 150 XXXXX9**X* 99 249 **X*9*XX** 99 348

3. Richard Gjertsen Søgne ***** 50 *X*9X 49 XXXXX 50 149 *X***XX**X 100 249 *X***9X**X 99 348

5. Christer Gramstad Gjesdal *X*** 50 XXX** 50 *X*** 50 150 9*9***X**X 98 248 *9***X**X* 99 347

6. Pål Augedal Hå **X** 50 98XXX 47 X**** 50 147 *9X*XX**** 99 246 ****X***** 100 346

7. Jon Martin Haaland Farsund *XXX* 50 XX*9* 49 **X** 50 149 X**X**XX*X 100 249 *X*X99*XX9 97 346

8. Cathrine Fossdal Greipstad ***** 50 9**99 47 ****X 50 147 9X*9XX***X 98 245 **X***X*X* 100 345

9. Kristin Bjerland Greipstad ***XX 50 X9**9 48 X*X** 50 148 *99*XX9*9* 96 244 ***X***X*X 100 344

10. Børge Sløgedal
Heddeland og

Breland
**X*9 49 99XX* 48 X**XX 50 147 **98*9**** 96 243 X*X****X** 100 343

11. Camilla Vidringstad Lyngdal *X**X 50 99*X9 47 9***9 48 145 X***9*X*** 99 244 **X*9X*XX* 99 343

12. Jan Helge Gyland Egersund X**** 50 X***9 49 99X** 48 147 *X*X9*9*9* 97 244 X**XXXX9X* 99 343

13. Aleksander Taanevig Farsund 88998 42 ***X* 50 ***** 50 142 ***XX***** 100 242 ********** 100 342

14. Halvor Homme Øvrebø *XXX* 50 *9XXX 49 ****X 50 149 *X99*9X**X 97 246 8XX*XX99** 96 342

15. Espen Kartevoll Gjesdal X9X*9 48 *X**9 49 *9X*X 49 146 *XX89X9**X 96 242 *XX9*9**X* 98 340

15. Ludvig Røiseland Holum **X*9 49 X998X 46 ***** 50 145 *99XX**X9X 97 242 99XXX*X**X 98 340

17. Arne Espedal Gann XXXX* 50 999X9 46 XX9XX 49 145 9*X99**X*X 97 242 X9X*99X9*9 95 337

18. Tor Rannestad Flikka 99*** 48 999XX 47 XX9X* 49 144 9X99899XX* 93 237 **X*9*X9** 98 335

19. Stian Gyland Egersund ***9X 49 X*8XX 48 99*X* 48 145 87979XXX*9 89 234 9XX**9**XX 98 332

20. Erik Østebrød Egersund **X*X 50 9949X 41 XXXX9 49 140 X3X977X99* 84 224 9**X99XX99 95 319

21.
Jonathan Sundt

Rosland
Farsund 9X*XX 49 7X9X* 46 X9XX9 48 143 *689889XX9 87 230 XX*9X**X00 79 309
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22. Susann Fasseland Mandal XX777 41 X9998 45 **900 29 115 X7*98999*9 90 205 0000000000 0 205

100m Mesterskap kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25

skudd
Omgang

35

skudd

1. John Fidje Mandal X*X** 50 *XX*X 50 X**9* 49 149 X****XXX** 100 249 **XXX***** 100 349

2. Åsmund Idland Gjesdal *X*** 50 **X9* 49 ***** 50 149 **X***X**X 100 249 *X9*XX*XXX 99 348

3. Nils Blørstad Holum *XXXX 50 XX9** 49 XX*** 50 149 X*XX*9*X** 99 248 X**X*X*XX* 100 348

4. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal **XX* 50 *XX*9 49 ***** 50 149 9XX*XX*XXX 99 248 XXX****9** 99 347

5. Jørund Ljøstad Kristiansand ***** 50 XX**X 50 9**** 49 149 XXXXXXX*** 100 249 9XX9XXX*X* 98 347

6. Tollef Kåre Netland Kvinesdal *9*9X 48 XX*X* 50 XXX** 50 148 XX***X*XX* 100 248 **XXX9X*X9 98 346

7. John Løland Birkenes *XX** 50 X***X 50 **X** 50 150 *X9*XXX9*X 98 248 9X*X9**XX8 96 344

8. Arnold Flikka Flikka *99X* 48 X**** 50 ***XX 50 148 XXX***X9XX 99 247 XXX99X**9X 97 344

9. Harald Englund Søgne *X*9X 49 X***X 50 *X9*X 49 148 X9XX*X9X*X 98 246 9XX9XX*X9* 97 343

10. Thomas I Sundtjønn Herefoss 9***X 49 XX9*X 49 XXXX* 50 148 X*9X99XXX* 97 245 *X9XX**999 96 341

11. Oskar Ådnebergli Mandal 9*9** 48 99XX* 48 ***** 50 146 XX**X99XX9 97 243 0000000000 0 243

12. Eivind T.ramse Vennesla 9XXXX 49 9XX*X 49 XX*** 50 148 9***XX8999 94 242 0000000000 0 242

13. Finn Tronstad Søgne XX9*9 48 *99*X 48 ***** 50 146 989899999X 89 235 0000000000 0 235

100m Mesterskap kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25
skudd

Omgang
35

skudd

1. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand XX*** 50 X**** 50 X**** 50 150 XX**XX***X 100 250 9********X 99 349

2. Torjus Ågedal Grindølen ***XX 50 X*X*X 50 X***9 49 149 *X*XXX***X 100 249 *****XX*** 100 349
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3. Åge Tvermyr Froland ***X* 50 **9*X 49 X**X* 50 149 X*9****XX* 99 248 *XX******* 100 348

4. Gunleiv Djupesland Finsland **X** 50 **9*X 49 ***** 50 149 ***XXX*XX9 99 248 ***X*9X*X* 99 347

5. Trygve Grøsland Kristiansand 9***X 49 XX*** 50 ***** 50 149 *9**X*X*XX 99 248 XXX***9*X* 99 347

6. Aslak Wigemyr
Heddeland og
Breland

9XX*9 48 XXX** 50 XXX** 50 148 XXX*X***8* 98 246 X******X*X 100 346

7. Tormod Aamdal Søgne *9X*X 49 *X*X* 50 *X**X 50 149 X******X9* 99 248 ***X9XX9X9 97 345

8. Jan Owe Ødegaard Randesund X*9** 49 **9X* 49 X9X*X 49 147 9XX**XX*9X 98 245 9X**9X**9X 97 342

9. Torstein Wigemyr
Heddeland og
Breland

XXX*9 49 X*X** 50 8*9XX 47 146 **999*99*9 94 240 *X9XX***** 99 339

10. Åge Birketvedt Topdal 9898X 44 X9*9* 48 **9** 49 141 XXXX9XX**9 98 239 9*9***X9XX 97 336

11. Otto Skailand Flikka X*XX* 50 *9XX* 49 *X9*X 49 148 98X*XX9*** 96 244 0000000000 0 244

12. Tore K.lunden Vennesla X*XX8 48 XX8** 48 **XXX 50 146 X*XX99X*** 98 244 0000000000 0 244

13. Odd Pettersen Gjesdal X99*X 48 9*989 45 9*XX* 49 142 9XX**9X9*X 97 239 0000000000 0 239

14. Ole Johan Grødum Topdal 9*XX0 39 899** 46 99*99 46 131 9X*8X99999 92 223 0000000000 0 223

100m 25-skudd kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Jørn Håkon Stølen Kvinesdal ***XX 50 9*9*X 48 *9*X* 49 147 *X*X**X**9 99 246

2. Fredrik Repstad Søgne X**9X 49 ***** 50 ***** 50 149 98X9X**X9X 95 244

3. Caroline Iveland Øvrebø XX**X 50 *9*** 49 X**9X 49 148 99X*X9***9 96 244

4. Benedikte Dragland Lyngdal 9X**9 48 9XXX* 49 X*X*9 49 146 **XXX9X9** 98 244

5. Odd Harald Sandtveit Lyngdal 9X*X* 49 ***** 50 *XXX* 50 149 X99XX9X89* 94 243

6. Fredrik Mysse Sokndal XX99X 48 99XX* 48 XX9*X 49 145 9X**X*99*X 97 242

7. Karen Oline Jacobsen Holum X999X 47 X*XXX 50 XX9XX 49 146 98**X*9X*9 95 241

8. Sondre B. Vidringstad Lyngdal *X99* 48 X99XX 48 *89X9 46 142 X**X**8XXX 98 240
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9. Mari Tjelta Gjesdal X79X9 45 9*9X9 47 X*X9* 49 141 99*9XX9**X 96 237

10. Kjetil Fredriksen Lyngdal 9*X89 46 XX*99 48 99X*X 48 142 9X*8*X999* 94 236

11.
Jens Martin R
Skadberg

Egersund *X798 44 XXXX* 50 999X* 47 141 9*9X998*9X 93 234

12. Roar Fredriksen Lyngdal XX99* 48 9X999 46 9*XX9 48 142 99X898X9*9 91 233

13. Jonas Oliver Stølen Kvinesdal X*9XX 49 88999 43 **9*9 48 140 99XXX9X988 92 232

14. Alvilde Røiseland Holum *9XX9 48 98X*9 46 X99*9 47 141 999999X89X 91 232

15. Mathias Svendsen Kvinesdal XX*X9 49 889*9 44 99889 43 136 9999*X97*X 92 228

16. Erlend Fasseland Mandal **X9X 49 9*999 46 *9XX8 47 142 8997799999 85 227

17. Trygve Espedal Gann 79*9* 45 889*8 43 999XX 47 135 X99969X9X9 90 225

18. Lene T Omdal Greipstad *9*X9 48 *7675 35 99**X 48 131 988XX*X9X9 93 224

100m 25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Kristian Scheie Time ***X* 50 ***X* 50 *X*** 50 150 ********** 100 250

2. Sindre Tunheim Hå X*XX* 50 *X*X* 50 ****X 50 150 **X**XX*** 100 250

3. Martin Landås Øvrebø ***X* 50 XXXX* 50 X**** 50 150 *X*XXX**** 100 250

4. Ole Nikolai Jåtun Greipstad XX*** 50 ****8 48 X**X* 50 148 X*****XX** 100 248

5. Lise Margrethe Rinde Riflen/Skoger *9X** 49 9**XX 49 X**** 50 148 ******X*X* 100 248

5. Hege Rødland Klepp X**** 50 X**9* 49 ****X 50 149 XX**9**X** 99 248

7. Rolf Magnus Rinde Riflen/Skoger X99X* 48 **X** 50 ***X* 50 148 XX**X*X*XX 100 248

8. Tom Salve Sløgedal Søgne *XXXX 50 X**** 50 X9*XX 49 149 X*XX*9X*** 99 248

9. Tore Tjelta Gjesdal *X*** 50 *XXX* 50 X***X 50 150 X**9**9*9* 97 247

10. Even S Eikås Søgne *XX** 50 9***9 48 *X*X* 50 148 9X**9*X*XX 98 246

Henry Thorleif
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11. Jenssen Mandal XX*X9 49 9X**X 49 X*X** 50 148 *9****X9*X 98 246

12. Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre Eiken *X*** 50 XXX*9 49 X**9* 49 148 XX*X8**X*9 97 245

13. Inga Lill Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X99X9 47 ***XX 50 99XX* 48 145 X*X**X*X** 100 245

14. Øyvind Espedal Gann XX*XX 50 X9*XX 49 XXX99 48 147 9**X*X*9XX 98 245

15. John Salve Eieland Iveland **XX9 49 9X*X9 48 X*XXX 50 147 9*X*XXX8** 97 244

16. Rune Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X99X9 47 99**X 48 XX9** 49 144 X***8XXXX* 98 242

17. Fredrik Herlofsen Søgne XXX** 50 XXX** 50 89999 44 144 9**9*99XX* 96 240

18. Henrik Vatnedalen Greipstad X99*9 47 X9*9X 48 9999* 46 141 9X****9*X8 96 237

19. Ole Petter Sløgedal Søgne *9*98 46 X99XX 48 *XXXX 50 144 9999799X*9 90 234

100m 25-skudd kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Marte Skisland Greipstad ***** 50 XXXXX 50 ****X 50 150 XX*XXXX*XX 100 250

2. Jarle Dybing Egersund ***** 50 *X**X 50 X*XX* 50 150 XXXXX9**X* 99 249

2. Richard Gjertsen Søgne ***** 50 *X*9X 49 XXXXX 50 149 *X***XX**X 100 249

2. Jon Martin Haaland Farsund *XXX* 50 XX*9* 49 **X** 50 149 X**X**XX*X 100 249

5. Christer Gramstad Gjesdal *X*** 50 XXX** 50 *X*** 50 150 9*9***X**X 98 248

5. Jarle Kvinen Gann ***** 50 **XX* 50 ***** 50 150 X*X9X*X*9X 98 248

7. Pål Augedal Hå **X** 50 98XXX 47 X**** 50 147 *9X*XX**** 99 246

8. Halvor Homme Øvrebø *XXX* 50 *9XXX 49 ****X 50 149 *X99*9X**X 97 246

9. Cathrine Fossdal Greipstad ***** 50 9**99 47 ****X 50 147 9X*9XX***X 98 245

10. Jan Helge Gyland Egersund X**** 50 X***9 49 99X** 48 147 *X*X9*9*9* 97 244

10. Camilla Vidringstad Lyngdal *X**X 50 99*X9 47 9***9 48 145 X***9*X*** 99 244

12. Kristin Bjerland Greipstad ***XX 50 X9**9 48 X*X** 50 148 *99*XX9*9* 96 244

Heddeland og
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13. Børge Sløgedal Breland **X*9 49 99XX* 48 X**XX 50 147 **98*9**** 96 243

14. Aleksander Taanevig Farsund 88998 42 ***X* 50 ***** 50 142 ***XX***** 100 242

15. Ludvig Røiseland Holum **X*9 49 X998X 46 ***** 50 145 *99XX**X9X 97 242

16. Espen Kartevoll Gjesdal X9X*9 48 *X**9 49 *9X*X 49 146 *XX89X9**X 96 242

17. Arne Espedal Gann XXXX* 50 999X9 46 XX9XX 49 145 9*X99**X*X 97 242

18. Tor Rannestad Flikka 99*** 48 999XX 47 XX9X* 49 144 9X99899XX* 93 237

19. Stian Gyland Egersund ***9X 49 X*8XX 48 99*X* 48 145 87979XXX*9 89 234

20.
Jonathan Sundt
Rosland

Farsund 9X*XX 49 7X9X* 46 X9XX9 48 143 *689889XX9 87 230

21. Erik Østebrød Egersund **X*X 50 9949X 41 XXXX9 49 140 X3X977X99* 84 224

22. Susann Fasseland Mandal XX777 41 X9998 45 **900 29 115 X7*98999*9 90 205

100m 25-skudd kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Åsmund Idland Gjesdal *X*** 50 **X9* 49 ***** 50 149 **X***X**X 100 249

2. John Fidje Mandal X*X** 50 *XX*X 50 X**9* 49 149 X****XXX** 100 249

2. Jørund Ljøstad Kristiansand ***** 50 XX**X 50 9**** 49 149 XXXXXXX*** 100 249

4. John Løland Birkenes *XX** 50 X***X 50 **X** 50 150 *X9*XXX9*X 98 248

5. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal **XX* 50 *XX*9 49 ***** 50 149 9XX*XX*XXX 99 248

6. Nils Blørstad Holum *XXXX 50 XX9** 49 XX*** 50 149 X*XX*9*X** 99 248

6. Tollef Kåre Netland Kvinesdal *9*9X 48 XX*X* 50 XXX** 50 148 XX***X*XX* 100 248

8. Arnold Flikka Flikka *99X* 48 X**** 50 ***XX 50 148 XXX***X9XX 99 247

9. Harald Englund Søgne *X*9X 49 X***X 50 *X9*X 49 148 X9XX*X9X*X 98 246

10. Thomas I Sundtjønn Herefoss 9***X 49 XX9*X 49 XXXX* 50 148 X*9X99XXX* 97 245
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11. Oskar Ådnebergli Mandal 9*9** 48 99XX* 48 ***** 50 146 XX**X99XX9 97 243

12. Eivind T.ramse Vennesla 9XXXX 49 9XX*X 49 XX*** 50 148 9***XX8999 94 242

13. Finn Tronstad Søgne XX9*9 48 *99*X 48 ***** 50 146 989899999X 89 235

100m 25-skudd kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand XX*** 50 X**** 50 X**** 50 150 XX**XX***X 100 250

2. Torjus Ågedal Grindølen ***XX 50 X*X*X 50 X***9 49 149 *X*XXX***X 100 249

3. Gunleiv Djupesland Finsland **X** 50 **9*X 49 ***** 50 149 ***XXX*XX9 99 248

3. Trygve Grøsland Kristiansand 9***X 49 XX*** 50 ***** 50 149 *9**X*X*XX 99 248

3. Åge Tvermyr Froland ***X* 50 **9*X 49 X**X* 50 149 X*9****XX* 99 248

6. Tormod Aamdal Søgne *9X*X 49 *X*X* 50 *X**X 50 149 X******X9* 99 248

7. Aslak Wigemyr
Heddeland og
Breland

9XX*9 48 XXX** 50 XXX** 50 148 XXX*X***8* 98 246

8. Jan Owe Ødegaard Randesund X*9** 49 **9X* 49 X9X*X 49 147 9XX**XX*9X 98 245

9. Otto Skailand Flikka X*XX* 50 *9XX* 49 *X9*X 49 148 98X*XX9*** 96 244

10. Tore K.lunden Vennesla X*XX8 48 XX8** 48 **XXX 50 146 X*XX99X*** 98 244

11. Torstein Wigemyr
Heddeland og
Breland

XXX*9 49 X*X** 50 8*9XX 47 146 **999*99*9 94 240

12. Åge Birketvedt Topdal 9898X 44 X9*9* 48 **9** 49 141 XXXX9XX**9 98 239

13. Odd Pettersen Gjesdal X99*X 48 9*989 45 9*XX* 49 142 9XX**9X9*X 97 239

14. Ole Johan Grødum Topdal 9*XX0 39 899** 46 99*99 46 131 9X*8X99999 92 223

100m 25-skudd kl. ASP

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
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1. Joakim J. Bang Holum *X9** 49 98999 44 XX9X9 48 141 9999*X*X*X 96 237

1. Øyvind Flogenes Farsund 8*X*9 47 *9X*X 49 9XXX9 48 144 **99**98*0 85 229

1. Benjamin Hoveland Farsund X9*9* 48 XX*9* 49 X88X9 45 142 X9X89X79XX 92 234

1. John Arild Jacobsen Farsund 9889* 44 99X7X 45 X989* 46 135 X*9*X98X8* 94 229

1.
Marte Natalie
Jacobsen

Holum X99*8 46 *X9*9 48 999*9 46 140 8*99899X89 89 229

1.
Andreas Finnestad
Lund

Søgne 89898 42 89899 43 *X9XX 49 134 X9X*88*9X9 93 227

1. Trygve Mikalsen Farsund 99877 40 9*9** 48 99X*8 46 134 999X98X89X 91 225

1. Kaia Skarpeid Lyngdal **X9X 49 X8*XX 48 **X8X 48 145 9XX9X9*8XX 95 240

1. Kristian Sudland Farsund 79*98 43 X9X*9 48 X3985 35 126 8887X89888 82 208

1. Karen S. Øksendal Holum X99X* 48 9998X 45 XX9XX 49 142 89**XX98*8 92 234
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